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Drużynowy Wielobój Pływacki Dzieci 10 i 11 lat
Puławy, 30- - 31-5-2014

Klasyfikacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 1461 2747 4208
2. Orka Zamość 00203 1413 2483 3896
3. Fala Kraśnik 00103 1203 1774 2977
4. Lublinianka 01103 - 2746 2746
5. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 1695 966 2661
6. Olimpia Lublin 01403 728 1929 2657
7. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 1092 634 1726
8. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 970 - 970
9. Trójka Puławy 01203 259 656 915

10. Wisła Puławy 00603 670 - 670
11. Lider Chełm 00403 304 339 643
12. Skarpa Lublin 01003 - 473 473
13. Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 76 236 312
14. Delfinek Łuków 01303 148 - 148

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Lublinianka 01103 2674 5015 7689
2. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 2643 3352 5995
3. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 3404 2301 5705
4. Fala Kraśnik 00103 3328 2276 5604
5. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 2945 2235 5180
6. Orka Zamość 00203 1871 2069 3940
7. Wisła Puławy 00603 1181 2667 3848
8. Trójka Puławy 01203 1261 1772 3033
9. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 1422 1443 2865

10. Skarpa Lublin 01003 849 1789 2638
11. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 1806 795 2601
12. Olimpia Lublin 01403 - 2090 2090
13. Delfinek Łuków 01303 1090 - 1090
14. Wodnik Radom 03014 - 766 766
15. Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 422 - 422
16. Lider Chełm 00403 215 139 354

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Lublinianka 01103 2674 7761 10435
2. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 4406 4982 9388
3. Fala Kraśnik 00103 4531 4050 8581
4. Orka Zamość 00203 3284 4552 7836
5. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 3735 3986 7721
6. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 4374 2301 6675
7. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 3117 2409 5526
8. Olimpia Lublin 01403 728 4019 4747
9. Wisła Puławy 00603 1851 2667 4518

10. Trójka Puławy 01203 1520 2428 3948
11. Skarpa Lublin 01003 849 2262 3111
12. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 1806 795 2601
13. Delfinek Łuków 01303 1238 - 1238
14. Lider Chełm 00403 519 478 997
15. Wodnik Radom 03014 - 766 766
16. Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 498 236 734


